7
R 7-1
w w w.ctcu.com  /   sa les@ctcu.com
Product specif icat ions and design subject to change without notice. V is i t our website for the most up-to-date product information.
◢ Static Routing, RIP v1, RIP v2, BGP v4, OSPF v2, PIM-SM, PIM-DM, PIM-SSM, DVMRP, VRRP v2
◢ IEC62439-3 Clause 5 High-Avail-Seamless-Redundancy(HSR)  (Optional Module)
◢ IEC62439-3 Clause 4 Parallel-Redundancy-Protocol (PRP)  (Optional Module)
◢ IEEE1588 v2 Hardware base TC,  BC, high precision <25ns, Power profile for substation

Rear View
Top View
Ordering Information
Model Name Managed Total  Ports
(Max)
Extension Port Modular Slot
Power Input
(Redundant)
Certification
1000/10GBase-X See Module Selection
Table for Optional
IEC61850-3
IEEE1613 EN62368-1 CE, FCC
IPR-MG2404XS-AA Layer 3 28 4x SFP 3 100~240VAC V V V
IPR-MG2404XS-DD Layer 3 28 4x SFP 3 24~120VDC V V V
IPR-MG2404XS-HH Layer 3 28 4x SFP 3 120~380VDC V V V
7
R 7-5
w w w.ctcu.com  /   sa les@ctcu.com
Product specif icat ions and design subject to change without notice. V is i t our website for the most up-to-date product information.
ISFP-M9000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP 10GbE 10GBase-SR, M/M, 300 meter (OM3 fiber) ,wave length 850nm, DDMI , -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S9010-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 10GbE 10GBase-LR, S/M, 10km, wave length 1310nm, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-M7000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP GbE 1000Base-SX, M/M, 500 meter,wave length 850nm, 7.5dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S7020-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 1000Base-LX, S/M, 20km, wave length 1310nm, 15dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C(-40~85°C)
ISFP-T7T00-00-(E) Industrial SFP 10/100/1000Base-T UTP 100meter, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
The ISFP series of industrial grade SFP modules have been fully tested with all CTC Union industrial grade Ethernet switches for guaranteed compatibility and performance.
Best performance can be guaranteed, even in mission-critical applications. (Please see CTC Union�s Industrial SFP datasheets for more items and detailed information.)
Industrial SFP Transceiver
NDR-120-48 Industrial Power, Input 90 ~ 264VAC/127 ~ 370VDC, Output 48VDC, 120W, -20 ~ +70°C (For DC input type)